
10/06/24 

11 D (MATH) 
DAY/TIME 1 

8:00 – 8:40 
2 

8:45-9:25 
3 

9:30-10:10 
4 

10:30-11:10 
5 

11:15-11:55 
MON CHEM IP/PE MATH PHY ENG 

TUE CHEM IP/PE MATH PHY ENG 

WED CHEM IP/PE MATH PHY ENG 
 

 

Teachers Zoom Link 
Peri
od 

Teachers Name Zoom Link 

1. Mr. Umesh 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6158085879?pwd=UzFrclUycFZrdTY4OHZxVldQeHhnUT0

9 

2. 

Ms. Saleha   
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4786061832?pwd=Er2VFZWINEWuM

pMUv9inYboyGKmtI7.1&omn=78199201402 

Ms. Hetal 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4791327112?pwd=a1djUfpieocdVfn0

g82EtWDZFbxN65.1&omn=73801050639  

3. Mr. Sachin 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/7082969869?pwd=8z5fUJaLsyIjXc7O8

43abHj4T4lcpy.1 

4. Mr. Bharat 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/2395618047?pwd=sy9RZaymisLD0B3

zpvIMIdQREGdyjm.1&omn=86400204442 

5. Mr. Shivesh 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/7556954398?pwd=S1DYJCuzVdfA7o7

oWwDAasHxVdj1Gn.1&omn=75658939141 
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